
DIET : (56)BASTI

SL ROLL
NO

CANDIDATE'S NAME
FATHER'S NAMENO

PAP-1 PAP-2 PAP-3 PAP-4 PAP-5 TOTAL

320
128

PRACTICAL

RESULT

DIVISION

THEORY PRACTICAL

Page 1** RESULT SHEET **
SPECIAL BTC-2008 (SAMANYA CHAYAN)

DOB
120
048

Max.Marks->
Min. Marks->

120
048

120
048

120
048

20
08SEX PHOTO

CERTIFICATE
SL.NO.

480/500
192/200

1 REETA SINGH
MOTI LAL

058 059 078 078 --23561001 273  301 SECON FIRST PASS10/07/74  156203001

1 1 0 0 0

08-09-2023RESULT DATE : REG. PASS FAIL INC. ABSENT
SECRETARY

EXAMINATION OF REGULATORTY AUTHORITY  U.P.
PRAYAGRAJ


